Position

Div Dean, Phy Science, Math &

Engr

Dir, Stem Success Program

Division Administrative
Assistant

Instruction Computer Lab

Admin

Instruction Support Tech,

Discipline
Division Administrative
Assistant

Instruction Support Tech,

Discipline

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

DA - Physical Sciences
& Math Division

Total Wages

$179,455

$102,362

$76,940

$71,625

$35.256

$25,103

$22,458

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$45,462
$19,502
$21,889
$20,719
$3,517

$3,625

$1,548



