Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Div Dean, Phy Science, Math & Engr		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$179,455	\$45,462
Dir, Stem Success Program		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$102,362	\$19,502
Division Administrative Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$76,940	\$21,889
Instruction Computer Lab Admin		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$71,625	\$20,719
Instruction Support Tech, Discipline		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$35,256	\$3,517
Division Administrative Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$25,103	\$3,625
Instruction Support Tech, Discipline		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Sciences & Math Division	\$22,458	\$1,548